
Food Science and Technology Series

TnaurrroNAl CI{TNESE Foons :

PnopucrroN AI{D RE,sreRCH
PnocRESS

).o pert ofthis digital document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or traasmitted in any form or
bi.ar1'means. The publisher has taken reasonable care in the preparation ofthis digital document, but makes no
e::pressed or implied rvarranq of any kind ard assumes no responsibility for any errors or omissions. No
iiability' is assumed for incidenlal or consequential damages in connection with or arising out of information
contained herein. This digital dmument rs sold rvith the cleu underslanding that the publisher is not engaged in
rendering lcgal, medical or an1' other prolessional services.



Preface

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 3

Chapter 4

Chapter 5

Chapter 6

Chapter 7

Chapter 8

Index

Coxrnxrs

Mantou (Chinese Steamed Bread, CSB)

Chinese Noodles

Chinese Rice Noodles

Starch Noodles

Tofu

Sufu

Douehi

Vinegar

vii

1

4t

69

99

193

241

259

289

325

It is general

specific raw mai
process. China i:

noodles, Chinese

douchi (fermen:.a

foods are an impc
and nutrition. Tl:
closely to Chines:

During the last f:
urbanization pro:.
w.orld have resul:.
foods and a rela:ir.,

had withered ag.a..

that FAO give due

consumption of tr-a,

by FAO and EU i:r

crops, especiall-r, C

industry all begin i
r.alues and identifi r

)/ears, as a result c:
considerably and n:
processed and hi,eh_:

u'est countries. It r,.

existing Chinese r:
contribution to the Cr

Among man) ne

despite their enormc:

classic works on Chi;
interpret Chinese foc;
book however provjl
background of hisro;:
products. It contains :

shall hightight the r:


