TRADITIONAL CHINESE FOODS: PRODUCTION AND RESEARCH PROGRESS

No part of this digital document may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any means. The publisher has taken reasonable care in the preparation of this digital document, but makes no expressed or implied warranty of any kind and assumes no responsibility for any errors or omissions. No liability is assumed for incidental or consequential damages in connection with or arising out of information contained herein. This digital document is sold with the clear understanding that the publisher is not engaged in rendering legal, medical or any other professional services.

CONTENTS

Preface		vii
Chapter 1	Mantou (Chinese Steamed Bread, CSB)	1
Chapter 2	Chinese Noodles	41
Chapter 3	Chinese Rice Noodles	69
Chapter 4	Starch Noodles	99
Chapter 5	Tofu	193
Chapter 6	Sufu	241
Chapter 7	Douchi	259
Chapter 8	Vinegar	289
Index		325